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2021 Georgia Tech Fall Invitational - 11/18/2021 to 11/20/2021

Results
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Pool: 1:26.80 2016& California

F Osman, K Vredeveld, V Hull, A Bilquist

GT: 1:30.73 2017 Georgia Institute of Technolog

Wang, Lyons, Branton, Kitchens

A1:28.43

B1:29.21

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAUB1 1:28.17 A

r:+0.63  22.39 22.04 21.6722.07

AFLOR2 1:29.44   46.0

r:+0.67  22.27 22.29 22.5022.38

AFSU3 1:30.00   44.0

r:+1.77  22.92 22.33 21.9622.79

AUGA4 1:30.47   42.0

r:+0.61  22.15 22.41 22.0323.88

AGTCH5 1:31.12   40.0

r:+0.69  22.66 22.88 22.6522.93

BAUB--- x1:31.04

r:+0.61  22.91 22.67 22.6422.82

CAUB--- x1:32.14

r:+0.69  23.28 22.83 23.3322.70

BFSU--- x1:32.72

r:+0.71  23.12 23.12 23.3623.12

BFLOR--- x1:33.15

r:+0.66  23.30 23.36 23.2623.23

DAUB--- x1:33.30

r:+1.98  23.68 23.16 23.3223.14

CUGA--- x1:33.46

r:+0.63  23.73 23.60 23.2922.84

BUGA--- x1:33.60

r:+1.71  23.44 23.57 23.2423.35

BGTCH--- x1:33.66

r:+1.96  23.77 22.89 23.4823.52

CFSU--- x1:34.09

r:+0.74  23.76 23.73 23.6023.00

CGTCH--- x1:35.60

r:+0.70  24.66 24.08 23.2723.59

CFLOR--- x1:36.54

r:+0.73  24.48 24.08 24.0223.96

FGTCH--- SCR

DUGA--- SCR

EGTCH--- SCR

DGTCH--- SCR

DFLOR--- SCR

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

Pool: 1:14.88 2016& Texas

B Ringgold, J Schooling, J Conger, J Murray

GT: 1:17.84 2009 Georgia Institute of Technolog

M. Sousa, N. Plummer, N. Copeland, G. Robberson

A1:17.07

B1:17.80

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFLOR1 1:16.68 A

r:+0.61  19.23 18.93 19.2919.23

AFSU2 1:16.96 A

r:+0.67  19.53 19.37 18.9719.09

AUGA3 1:18.25   44.0

r:+0.60  19.28 19.73 19.6319.61

AGTCH4 1:18.65   42.0

r:+0.61  19.70 19.90 19.4119.64

AAUB5 1:18.81   40.0

r:+1.37  20.33 19.59 19.6619.23

BFSU--- x1:18.42

r:+0.66  19.60 19.50 19.8019.52

BFLOR--- x1:18.95

r:+0.56  20.14 19.63 19.6419.54

BAUB--- x1:19.45

r:+0.64  19.79 20.02 19.7319.91

BGTCH--- x1:20.36

r:+0.73  20.65 19.92 20.3119.48

CFSU--- x1:21.07

r:+0.56  20.10 20.59 20.5219.86

BUGA--- x1:21.70

r:+0.68  20.50 20.30 20.4820.42

CGTCH--- x1:22.83

r:+0.63  20.67 21.66 19.8820.62

CUGA--- x1:24.63

r:+0.73  21.16 20.95 21.5021.02

CAUB--- DQ 1:21.76

Early take-off swimmer #3

r:+0.68  21.19 19.65 20.3620.56

DFLOR--- SCR

EGTCH--- SCR

FGTCH--- SCR

CFLOR--- SCR

DUGA--- SCR

DGTCH--- SCR

 
#3  Women 500 Yard Free

Pool: 4:30.81 2016& Leah Smith

GT: 4:41.64 2019 Emily R Ilgenfritz

A4:35.76

B4:47.20

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

UGA FRMcCulloh, Abigail H1 4:39.17 B

r:+0.72  26.07 28.15 28.2228.14

28.42 28.19 28.52 27.87

28.10 27.49

FLOR JRMathieu, Tylor J2 4:39.98 B

r:+0.74  26.08 27.78 28.2028.24

28.55 28.46 28.45 28.33

28.51 27.38

AUB SRHetzer, Emily3 4:41.02 B

r:+0.78  25.72 27.72 28.2327.85

28.32 28.49 28.72 28.73

28.89 28.35

FLOR SOBauer, Elise C4 4:41.10 B

r:+0.66  26.10 28.23 28.5628.42

28.40 28.41 28.45 28.60

28.56 27.37

UGA FRCoetzee, Dune5 4:42.04 B

r:+0.72  25.86 27.91 28.6128.48

28.42 28.51 28.15 28.49

28.88 28.73

UGA FRAbruzzo, Mia M6 4:46.83 B

r:+0.72  26.81 28.80 29.1829.00

29.22 29.18 28.82 28.91

28.76 28.15

UGA JRBarczyk, Jillian G7 4:47.10 B

r:+0.71  26.27 28.42 29.4028.95

29.36 29.30 29.27 29.30

28.99 27.84

FLOR SODeGeorge, Leah C8 4:49.40   17.0

r:+0.77  26.86 28.75 29.2129.12

29.41 29.47 29.30 29.41

29.50 28.37

GTCH JRSwitzer, Brooke R9 4:49.84   16.0

r:+0.76  26.37 28.61 29.2629.32

29.54 29.63 29.83 29.58

29.57 28.13

UGA SRHomovich, Maddie L10 4:50.40   15.0

r:+0.64  26.36 28.93 29.4429.33

29.38 29.52 29.43 29.64

29.51 28.86

B - Final

FLOR FRAuld, Anna R11 4:46.34 B

r:+0.67  26.35 28.51 29.3129.11

29.13 29.15 28.95 28.91

28.81 28.11

FLOR SOShahboz, Lain M12 4:46.39 B

r:+0.69  26.00 28.16 28.8328.42

28.75 29.12 29.46 29.18

29.55 28.92

FLOR SORay, Amanda E13 4:47.47   8.0

r:+0.73  26.15 28.78 28.8628.72

29.21 29.47 29.21 29.40

29.14 28.53

AUB JRPreble, Averee M14 4:48.05   7.0

r:+0.74  26.28 28.37 28.7928.66

29.24 29.34 29.46 29.72

29.55 28.64

FLOR SRMiller, Nikki15 4:49.55   6.0

r:+0.74  26.38 28.52 29.2629.13

29.26 29.32 29.31 29.78

29.90 28.69

GTCH SRJohnson, Morgan M16 4:51.53   5.0

r:+0.75  26.39 28.73 29.7129.23

29.84 29.62 29.55 30.06

29.97 28.43

UGA FRStege, Rachel G17 4:52.01   4.0

r:+0.71  26.08 28.82 29.7829.36

29.85 30.03 30.03 30.27

29.66 28.13

UGA JRSansome, Millie K18 4:52.08   3.0

r:+0.62  26.00 28.54 29.6029.53

29.53 29.79 29.98 30.06

30.21 28.84
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Results
B - Final ...   (#3  Women 500 Yard Free)

FSU FRTrieschmann, Emily A19 4:54.03   2.0

r:+0.61  26.58 28.98 29.6929.49

29.89 30.36 29.91 30.28

29.99 28.86

AUB SOMarvin, Payton C20 4:54.11   1.0

r:+0.65  26.45 28.85 29.6529.35

30.15 30.18 29.91 30.26

30.13 29.18

C - Final

FSU SOGriffiths, Phoebe L21 4:51.02

r:+0.75  25.94 28.04 29.4129.11

29.85 30.07 30.21 30.03

29.87 28.49

FLOR JRPiccirillo, Allison J22 4:52.13

r:+0.67  26.89 29.09 29.7529.42

29.82 29.73 29.47 29.45

29.61 28.90

GTCH FRTacyildiz, Defne23 4:52.27

r:+0.70  26.79 28.85 29.5829.31

29.77 29.85 29.77 30.02

30.12 28.21

FSU SOZettle, Ashley E24 4:52.29

r:+0.80  26.68 28.74 29.3529.23

29.47 29.59 29.79 29.94

30.04 29.46

UGA FRRoberson, Briana J25 4:57.26

r:+0.68  26.81 29.15 30.2030.12

30.13 30.37 30.21 30.47

30.08 29.72

FSU FRBoals, Sydney E26 4:57.41

r:+0.67  27.58 29.30 29.8529.68

30.13 30.32 30.21 30.80

30.39 29.15

FSU SREmary, Maggie E27 4:57.59

r:+0.69  27.63 29.49 30.1529.86

30.11 30.20 30.35 30.69

30.07 29.04

GTCH SOKuramoto, Rei28 4:57.69

r:+0.74  27.17 28.91 30.0029.58

30.44 30.44 30.61 30.65

30.67 29.22

FSU FRArnold, Brooke E29 4:58.43

r:+0.70  26.96 29.10 30.0729.54

30.16 30.46 30.81 30.99

30.70 29.64

GTCH SOSakellaris, Arianna30 4:59.25

r:+0.73  26.91 29.35 29.9629.83

30.22 30.33 30.93 31.00

30.93 29.79

 
#4  Men 500 Yard Free

Pool: 4:08.60 2008& Peter Vanderkaay

GT: 4:16.47 2021 Batur Unlu

A4:11.62

B4:23.34

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FLOR SRSmith, Kieran S1 4:10.72 A

r:+0.68  22.71 25.02 25.3525.35

25.60 25.74 25.78 25.51

25.48 24.18

FLOR JRMestre, Alfonso E2 4:11.26 A

r:+0.70  23.07 25.25 25.7725.48

25.79 25.53 25.50 25.48

25.13 24.26

FLOR JRFreeman, Trey P3 4:13.87 B

r:+0.65  22.83 24.83 25.8125.26

25.89 25.93 25.99 25.90

25.88 25.55

FLOR SRFinke, Bobby C4 4:15.21 B

r:+0.72  23.70 25.31 25.8625.73

25.92 25.85 25.78 25.73

25.90 25.43

GTCH FRKilavuz, Mert5 4:17.59 B

r:+0.74  23.86 25.64 26.0125.85

26.06 26.10 26.21 26.17

26.15 25.54

AUB SOGadgaard, Mikkel6 4:18.37 B

r:+0.67  23.35 25.62 25.8625.54

26.10 26.50 26.24 26.44

26.78 25.94

FSU SOYanchev, Yordan M*7 4:19.15 B

r:+0.68  23.86 25.83 26.2725.97

26.14 26.20 26.35 26.46

26.32 25.75

FLOR FRLindholm, Oskar S*7 4:19.15 B

r:+0.73  23.65 25.72 26.5726.50

26.56 26.42 26.39 26.21

26.11 25.02

GTCH SRWakeland, Clark D9 4:22.58 B

r:+0.67  23.74 25.81 26.0326.16

26.28 26.47 26.65 27.28

27.56 26.60

AUB FRMathias, Mason D10 4:23.61   15.0

r:+0.69  24.14 25.57 26.1125.86

26.45 26.76 27.25 27.42

27.61 26.44

B - Final

GTCH SOUnlu, Baturalp11 4:17.38 B

r:+0.61  23.57 26.15 26.3626.22

26.30 26.14 26.16 25.94

25.39 25.15

UGA SOCamblong, Tommylee12 4:19.80 B

r:+0.70  24.26 25.92 26.3226.12

26.64 26.53 26.22 26.40

25.96 25.43

FLOR JRHernandez-Tome, Nicholas R13 4:19.95 B

r:+0.64  23.92 25.96 26.4226.27

26.57 26.38 26.49 26.48

26.44 25.02

AUB SRMakhija, Aryan14 4:20.10 B

r:+0.64  23.86 26.48 26.9426.75

27.05 26.40 25.65 26.08

25.77 25.12

FLOR JRVargas, Kevin L15 4:20.86 B

r:+0.62  23.67 25.95 26.5326.36

26.82 26.63 26.63 26.60

26.59 25.08

FLOR JRWatson, Tyler J16 4:20.95 B

r:+0.68  23.77 25.85 26.5326.11

26.60 26.66 26.80 26.65

26.59 25.39

FSU SOQuirie, David17 4:21.15 B

r:+0.61  23.52 26.27 26.4626.50

26.33 26.52 26.95 26.79

26.64 25.17

AUB FRDavis, Grant M18 4:22.02 B

r:+0.67  23.73 26.26 26.4626.54

26.50 26.47 26.61 26.76

26.69 26.00

UGA JRGrum, Ian P19 4:24.00   2.0

r:+0.67  23.73 26.22 26.7426.57

26.91 26.42 26.30 27.02

27.21 26.88

AUB SOBonson, Michael P20 4:25.11   1.0

r:+0.70  23.73 26.11 26.7126.38

26.72 26.77 27.02 27.16

27.39 27.12

C - Final

FLOR SOVanDeusen, Jack M21 4:19.20 B

r:+0.66  24.11 25.56 26.3125.90

26.10 26.18 26.43 26.55

26.36 25.70

FSU JRGhaffari, Aziz22 4:20.95 B

r:+0.70  23.30 25.43 26.3126.06

26.44 26.53 26.96 27.19

26.90 25.83

FLOR JRGravley, Brennan C23 4:22.57 B

r:+0.63  23.51 26.12 26.7126.47

26.74 26.86 26.95 26.94

26.94 25.33

FSU SOSmith, Zachary C24 4:23.64

r:+0.61  23.63 25.65 26.7626.02

27.07 27.08 27.45 27.27

26.75 25.96

FLOR FRCote, Benjamin M25 4:24.83

r:+0.60  23.63 26.05 26.8226.56

26.77 26.92 27.11 27.27

27.21 26.49

UGA FRLouw, Hendrik J26 4:25.09

r:+0.70  24.11 26.42 26.9226.58

27.10 27.42 27.41 26.99

26.80 25.34
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Results
C - Final ...   (#4  Men 500 Yard Free)

GTCH SRJacobs, Daniel A27 4:25.57

r:+0.68  24.30 26.13 27.1026.76

27.06 27.22 27.18 27.25

26.82 25.75

AUB JRWheeler, Grady R28 4:26.77

r:+0.64  24.06 26.02 26.7926.62

26.95 27.00 27.38 27.44

27.62 26.89

FSU SRBudd, Sam29 4:27.71

r:+0.61  23.38 25.91 27.1126.41

27.69 27.77 27.39 27.64

27.90 26.51

FSU JRAguilar, Adrian30 4:29.02

r:+0.61  24.18 26.28 27.1826.80

27.47 27.38 27.74 27.87

27.35 26.77

 
#5  Women 200 Yard IM

Pool: 1:51.65 2016& Ella Eastin

GT: 1:59.88 2017 Chiara Ruiu

A1:53.66

B1:59.94

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

UGA JRHartman, Zoie E1 1:55.20 B

r:+0.76  25.55 28.25 28.4232.98

AUB SOOwnbey, Hannah C2 1:57.36 B

r:+0.63  25.35 29.02 28.8234.17

FSU SRKucheran, Nina3 1:57.56 B

r:+0.64  25.58 30.27 28.2733.44

UGADellatorre, Danielle G4 1:57.64 B

r:+0.65  26.16 31.06 27.8932.53

UGA SRDickinson, Callie G5 1:58.09 B

r:+0.54  25.62 29.98 27.4435.05

FLOR JRGolding, Kathleen A6 1:58.95 B

r:+0.72  25.87 29.65 28.0035.43

UGA FRAbruzzo, Mia M7 1:59.57 B

r:+0.74  26.17 29.91 28.2435.25

FSU SRWomer, Hannah C8 1:59.77 B

r:+0.67  25.76 30.41 28.4435.16

AUB SOLee, Meghan R9 1:59.91 B

r:+0.67  25.53 29.21 28.4936.68

UGA SRBrown, Portia R10 2:02.08   15.0

r:+0.72  26.10 29.74 29.8836.36

B - Final

FLOR SOZavaros, Mabel11 1:59.07 B

r:+0.67  25.33 29.57 28.1036.07

UGA SRLuther, Dakota L12 1:59.18 B

r:+0.67  25.15 30.14 28.1135.78

AUBCummings, Carly P13 1:59.77 B

r:+0.67  26.32 31.04 28.7333.68

GTCH JRCampbell, McKenzie N14 2:00.04   7.0

r:+0.66  25.65 31.36 28.7334.30

FSU FRJernstedt, Edith M15 2:00.33   6.0

r:+0.74  25.20 30.07 29.3635.70

AUBSweeney, Devan M16 2:00.37   5.0

r:+0.79  26.08 30.78 28.8534.66

FLOR SRZavaros, Rosie17 2:00.86   4.0

r:+0.69  25.90 29.54 28.6336.79

FGCU SRHalmai, Petra18 2:01.57   3.0

r:+0.77  26.32 31.17 29.6534.43

AUB FRWaldrep, Ellie G19 2:03.23   2.0

r:+0.63  25.69 29.50 30.8937.15

AUB SRTarazi, Val R20 2:03.26   1.0

r:+0.67  26.66 32.37 29.9334.30

C - Final

FLOR FRZettel, Brooke E21 1:59.80 B

r:+0.67  25.93 29.98 28.7135.18

AUB SOHurt, Colby K22 2:00.73

r:+0.68  26.58 31.28 28.3934.48

UGA JRMcCauley, Ashley E23 2:00.99

r:+0.68  26.05 31.61 29.3933.94

AUB JRThamm, Claudia M24 2:01.25

r:+0.63  25.52 31.36 29.3235.05

FSU SRFernandes, Aryanna I25 2:01.51

r:+0.65  25.95 30.34 29.7235.50

GTCH FRSabin, Clarissa D26 2:01.83

r:+0.66  26.20 31.58 29.3434.71

AUB SOCurtis, Brynn M27 2:02.16

r:+0.79  27.35 31.73 29.3033.78

FLOR FRRunnels, Aris D28 2:03.21

r:+0.71  26.38 30.48 29.3537.00

FLOR FRPeoples, Olivia G29 2:05.78

r:+0.67  25.62 32.72 31.2836.16

AUB JRNewby, Hanna K30 2:06.68

r:+0.71  26.94 32.78 31.5435.42

 
#6  Men 200 Yard IM

Pool: 1:40.04 2016& Will Licon

GT: 1:41.04 2019 Caio Pumputis

A1:41.34

B1:46.77

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FLOR SRSmith, Kieran S1 1:42.52 B

r:+0.69  22.20 25.77 24.5230.03

UGA JRHils, Zach C2 1:44.52 B

r:+0.66  22.74 25.98 25.5230.28

AUB SOMikuta, Reid R3 1:44.76 B

r:+0.63  23.30 27.72 25.4328.31

FSU SOHerbet, Mason J4 1:44.87 B

r:+0.70  22.83 26.01 25.6030.43

GTCH FRSaka, Berke5 1:45.29 B

r:+0.69  23.25 26.03 25.3230.69

AUB FRRathle, Jacques L6 1:45.90 B

r:+0.68  22.87 26.69 26.0330.31

FLOR SRQuinn, Gerry7 1:45.92 B

r:+0.68  22.88 27.41 24.9130.72

FLOR SRHillis, Dillon W8 1:46.04 B

r:+0.65  23.07 26.99 25.4930.49

AUB JRMaschmeier, Seth M9 1:47.71   16.0

r:+0.68  23.36 26.84 26.0631.45

AUB FRBethel, Henry10 1:49.75   15.0

r:+0.64  23.25 27.80 27.9630.74

B - Final

GTCH FRRomero, Antonio11 1:46.52 B

r:+0.65  22.49 26.10 25.7332.20

FLOR SRCancel, Miguel A12 1:46.53 B

r:+0.63  23.56 26.91 25.1530.91

FLOR FRLaur, Mason A13 1:46.66 B

r:+0.66  23.12 26.94 25.5131.09

FLOR FRGonzalez Pinero, Joaquin14 1:47.43   7.0

r:+0.62  23.15 27.06 25.5731.65

AUB FRSimmons, Andrew J15 1:47.94   6.0

r:+0.73  23.40 26.17 26.4831.89

FLOR FRSmith, Julian B16 1:48.12   5.0

r:+0.64  23.84 27.85 25.0731.36

AUB SOMcInerny, Evan P17 1:48.38   4.0

r:+0.65  23.31 26.74 26.4431.89

FSU JRMason, Nick M18 1:48.45   3.0

r:+0.74  23.74 26.69 26.6131.41

AUB SOJones, Elliott T19 1:49.13   2.0

r:+0.65  23.55 26.76 26.4832.34

FLOR FRBretzmann, Peter R20 1:49.33   1.0

r:+0.70  23.84 28.61 26.1630.72

C - Final

FSU SOClark, Rush M21 1:48.22

r:+0.63  22.28 28.55 25.4931.90

UGA SOFranklin, Zach C22 1:48.50

r:+0.69  23.38 27.31 26.5031.31

AUB SONabor, Jadan M23 1:48.82

r:+0.61  23.25 27.03 26.4832.06

FLOR SOAl-Wir, Amro B24 1:50.02

r:+0.66  24.22 29.66 26.5329.61

FLOR SODubas, Mateusz Z25 1:50.03

r:+0.65  23.96 28.03 27.3330.71

GTCH FRSteele, Matt P26 1:50.15

r:+0.67  23.79 28.00 26.6431.72

UGA SOHaigh, Connor E27 1:50.27

r:+0.62  24.18 28.57 26.8630.66

FSU JRHammond, Brennan C28 1:51.30

r:+0.52  23.24 28.60 27.3832.08

GTCH SRDoan, Tanner T29 1:51.41

r:+0.64  23.56 28.17 27.3132.37

FSU JRWood, Nevada P30 1:51.95

r:+0.61  24.28 28.60 27.7531.32

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Pool: 21.21 2016& Olivia Smoliga

GT: 22.54 2018 Iris Wang

A21.66

B22.76

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

UGAFa'Amausili, Gabi A1 22.27 B

r:+0.64

FLOR JRBates, Talia B2 22.41 B

r:+0.68
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A - Final ...   (#7  Women 50 Yard Free)

FSU SRMoynihan, Rebecca E3 22.43 B

r:+0.69

FLOR JRMack, Katelyn G4 22.46 B

r:+0.68

AUB FRMulvihill, Lexie O5 22.49 B

r:+0.72

AUB SOSteckiel, Emma J6 22.62 B

r:+0.59

UGA SOParker, Maxine C7 22.72 B

r:+0.70

AUBLeehy, Mykenzie J8 22.82   17.0

r:+0.72

FGCU JRCzarnecka, Tori9 22.95   16.0

r:+0.68

FLOR SRHillis, Gabrielle B10 23.06   15.0

r:+0.75

B - Final

UGA JRHartman, Zoie E11 22.70 B

r:+0.74

GTCH FRFulton, Rachel K12 22.77   9.0

r:+0.71

AUB FRHamilton, Rebekah L13 22.85   8.0

r:+0.64

FLOR FRCronk, Micayla M14 22.94   7.0

r:+0.66

FSU FRMuzito, Gloria A15 22.99   6.0

r:+0.69

FSU SOKurdi, Zsofia16 23.03   5.0

r:+0.69

FSU SRMcDonald, Maddie C17 23.20   4.0

r:+0.72

GTCH FRRipkova, Zora18 23.28   3.0

r:+0.69

AUB SOGholston, Margaret E19 23.36   2.0

r:+0.64

FLOR SRBalbuena, Kirschtine O20 23.39   1.0

r:+0.64

C - Final

UGA FRGalbraith, Hailey A21 23.21

r:+0.61

FSU FRDicks, Alexandra E22 23.27

r:+0.65

AUB FRSmith, Jenna R23 23.33

r:+0.72

GTCH SRGraham, Emily M24 23.35

r:+0.65

AUB FRBargeron, Avery G25 23.38

r:+0.63

FSU SOBanks, Gabrianna C26 23.40

r:+0.61

GTCH JREl Barodi, Imane27 23.51

r:+0.56

AUB SRWeakley, Regan G28 23.72

r:+0.64

AUB SOMarvin, Payton C29 23.80

r:+0.63

FLOR FRBates, Georgia R30 23.92

r:+0.66

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Free

Pool: 18.20 2016& Caeleb Dressel

GT: 19.10 2015 Andrew W. Kosic

A18.96

B19.96

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FLOR SOChaney, Adam C*1 19.18 B

r:+0.61

UGA JRDowning, Dillon A*1 19.18 B

r:+0.64

FSU SRMcCusker, Max C3 19.41 B

r:+0.58

FLOR JRFriese, Eric E4 19.46 B

r:+0.66

FSU JRCooper, Ian J5 19.55 B

r:+0.63

FSU SRKsiazek, Kuba A6 19.57 B

r:+0.65

FSU JRVarjasi, Peter7 19.68 B

r:+0.70

GTCH SRFerraro, Christian8 19.85 B

r:+0.64

FLOR FRMcDuff, Macguire V9 19.98   16.0

r:+0.72

AUB FRStoffle, Nathaniel L10 20.00   15.0

r:+0.58

B - Final

AUB SOTirheimer, Logan B11 19.87 B

r:+0.64

GTCH SOAlderson, Justin T12 19.92 B

r:+0.62

FSU JRDemsar, Domen13 19.93 B

r:+0.59

FLOR SRDavis, Will*14 19.96 B

r:+0.61

UGA SONg, Wesley Y*14 19.96 B

r:+0.60

AUB SRYish, Matthew C16 20.04   5.0

r:+0.62

FSU SRBastian, Izaak Z17 20.05   4.0

r:+0.59

FSU JRMoran, Blake F18 20.15   3.0

r:+0.64

FSU FRPereira, Tiago M19 20.24   2.0

r:+0.56

FLOR SRDavis, Isaac I20 20.31   1.0

r:+0.55

C - Final

GTCH SRDaniel, Austin C21 19.92 B

r:+0.58

GTCH SOUnlu, Baturalp22 20.17

r:+0.59

AUB SOHusband, Ryan A23 20.33

r:+0.62

UGA JRScruggs, Riley R24 20.37

r:+0.65

GTCH JRKertesz, Daniel O25 20.38

r:+0.60

GTCH FROdorici, Leandro V26 20.41

r:+0.59

AUB SOMcGovern, Trevor Q27 20.42

r:+0.67

GTCH FRGapinski, David A28 20.61

r:+0.71

GTCH SRBarone, Kyle B29 20.83

r:+0.66

AUBSanes, Adriel N30 20.90

r:+0.65

 
#9  Women 1 mtr Diving

Pool: 381.65 2011& Abby Johnson

GT: 331.35 2018 Camryn Hidalgo

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

FLOR SRPerez, Elizabeth V1 291.40   26.0

UGA SOWenzel, Meghan E2 285.75   23.0

GTCH SRHidalgo, Cami M3 284.90   22.0

FSU SOVear, Samantha S4 282.95   21.0

IOWATamborski, Samantha5 266.15   20.0

GTCH SRDekshenieks, Kelsey6 264.15   19.0

IOWABallard, Sarah7 260.15   18.0

FLOR FRLumia, Carina8 257.60   17.0

AUB JRSullivan, Ashlynn J9 255.30   16.0

FSU FRGregersen, Isabel A10 248.40   15.0

 
#10  Men 3 mtr Diving

Pool: 517.65 2017& David Dinsmore

GT: 424.95 2018 Matt Casillas

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

FLOR SOGarcia, Leonardo1 409.75   26.0

AUB SRPruitt, Conner2 404.75   23.0

GTCH JRLechuga, Ruben3 391.55   22.0

FSU SOHelling, Jesco4 353.80   21.0

GTCH FRMann, Allen5 346.20   20.0

FSU SONolasco, Darwin S6 344.85   19.0

FLOR JRSvirskyi, Anton7 341.60   18.0

UGAAllen, Zach T8 310.00   17.0

FLOR SRLydon, Nicholas A9 302.80   16.0

AUB SOKebler, Hunter C10 299.80   15.0
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Results
 
#11  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

Pool: 3:26.14 2016& Stanford

A Howe, S Haase, J Hu, L Neal

GT: 3:37.95 2017 Georgia Institute of Technolog

C Lee, F Ilie, L Branton, H Wang

A3:31.66

B3:33.78

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUGA1 3:33.23 B

r:+0.61  26.03 53.81 58.5027.31

24.28 52.52 23.32 48.40

AFSU2 3:34.03   46.0

r:+0.58  25.78 54.37 58.8027.47

24.05 52.28 23.06 48.58

AAUB3 3:35.73   44.0

r:+0.70  26.06 53.85 1:01.0728.31

24.38 52.40 23.04 48.41

AFLOR4 3:38.13   42.0

r:+0.65  25.84 53.24 1:00.9128.46

24.64 54.24 23.39 49.74

AGTCH5 3:41.88   40.0

r:+0.63  27.14 56.27 1:01.5429.04

25.01 53.77 23.90 50.30

BFSU--- x3:36.72

r:+0.60  26.08 53.99 1:00.2627.93

24.11 52.87 23.64 49.60

CUGA--- x3:36.77

r:+0.62  26.05 53.89 58.9727.23

24.74 53.29 23.95 50.62

BAUB--- x3:36.96

r:+0.67  26.06 53.59 1:01.5528.61

24.38 53.45 22.98 48.37

BFLOR--- x3:39.64

r:+0.66  26.16 54.21 1:02.8529.03

24.94 53.79 22.95 48.79

BUGA--- x3:39.74

r:+0.61  25.89 54.07 1:02.2829.64

25.21 54.23 23.37 49.16

CAUB--- x3:40.32

r:+0.68  26.18 53.85 1:02.4828.67

24.48 53.44 23.62 50.55

CGTCH--- x3:41.82

r:+0.68  26.84 55.54 1:01.9828.37

24.38 53.18 24.01 51.12

DGTCH--- x3:42.60

r:+0.58  27.16 56.39 1:00.8728.42

25.63 55.09 23.83 50.25

DAUB--- x3:42.66

r:+0.67  26.91 55.48 1:01.5728.73

25.33 55.08 24.07 50.53

BGTCH--- x3:42.87

r:+0.61  26.79 55.83 1:01.6028.27

25.45 54.73 24.11 50.71

CFLOR--- x3:45.69

r:+0.59  26.43 55.49 1:03.6029.66

26.21 56.01 23.92 50.59

DFLOR--- x3:46.90

r:+0.62  26.95 56.17 1:03.8330.31

26.01 55.99 24.21 50.91

EGTCH--- SCR

FGTCH--- SCR

DUGA--- SCR

 
#12  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

Pool: 3:00.68 2016& Texas

J Shebat, W Licon, J Schooling, J Conger

GT: 3:05.89 2020 Georgia Institute of Technolog

Lim, Pumputis, Ferraro, Barone

A3:05.47

B3:07.53

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFLOR1 3:05.77 B

r:+0.59  22.19 46.46 52.3624.25

20.54 44.97 20.04 41.98

AAUB2 3:06.65 B

r:+0.63  22.07 46.80 50.7323.44

21.18 46.53 19.99 42.59

AFSU3 3:06.81 B

r:+0.67  22.56 46.17 52.6724.49

20.30 45.55 20.00 42.42

AGTCH4 3:08.44   42.0

r:+0.67  22.91 47.27 53.4024.31

20.62 44.80 20.43 42.97

AUGA5 3:09.83   40.0

r:+0.64  22.77 47.08 52.6424.40

21.25 46.90 20.31 43.21

BAUB--- x3:10.81

r:+0.69  22.95 47.07 53.1424.17

21.56 47.35 20.53 43.25

BFSU--- x3:12.94

r:+0.74  23.05 48.29 55.0825.82

21.18 46.39 20.48 43.18

DFLOR--- x3:13.82

r:+0.61  23.49 48.41 53.6625.59

22.48 48.17 21.02 43.58

CAUB--- x3:14.13

r:+0.71  23.60 48.17 53.5024.94

21.94 48.31 20.94 44.15

BUGA--- x3:14.49

r:+0.68  23.72 48.49 53.5424.22

22.22 48.47 20.61 43.99

BFLOR--- x3:14.98

r:+0.61  23.73 49.30 53.6525.32

21.91 48.57 20.79 43.46

BGTCH--- x3:15.05

r:+0.74  23.12 49.15 53.4924.18

22.30 48.55 20.56 43.86

CFLOR--- x3:15.13

r:+0.65  24.11 49.90 54.9325.74

21.84 47.18 20.66 43.12

DAUB--- x3:15.98

r:+0.91  24.01 49.55 53.7124.97

22.01 48.35 20.75 44.37

DGTCH--- x3:17.79

r:+0.66  22.90 48.35 55.2525.64

22.91 49.78 21.00 44.41

CGTCH--- x3:23.02

r:+0.77  26.35 53.41 54.7025.18

22.86 49.77 21.45 45.14

FGTCH--- NS

EGTCH--- NS

CUGA--- SCR

DUGA--- SCR

 
#305  Women 200 Yard IM Time Trial

Pool: 1:51.65 2016& Ella Eastin

GT: 1:59.88 2017 Chiara Ruiu

A1:53.66

B1:59.94

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

AUB SOGholston, Margaret E1 2:04.13

r:+0.64  26.18 31.63 29.6836.64

 
#308  Men 50 Yard Free Time Trial

Pool: 18.20 2016& Caeleb Dressel

GT: 19.10 2015 Andrew W. Kosic

A18.96

B19.96

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

FSU SOColeman, Telly D1 20.71

r:+0.59

 
#317  Women 100 Yard Fly Time Trial

Pool: 49.43 2016& Kelsi Worrell

GT: 52.64 2017 Laura Branton

A50.92

B53.76

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

AUBSweeney, Devan M1 54.45

r:+0.70  25.43 29.02

 
#338  Men 200 Yard Fly Time Trial

Pool: 1:37.97 2016& Joseph Schooling

GT: 1:41.26 2018 Christian Ferraro

A1:40.44

B1:46.69

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

GTCH SODavies, Simon1 1:52.48

r:+0.69  24.60 28.23 30.3829.27

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 338

1. Georgia, University of 393

2. University of Florida 348

3. Auburn University 273

4. Florida State University 213
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(Scores - Women)

5. Georgia Institute of Technolog 179

6. University of Iowa 39

7. Florida Gulf Coast University 19

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 338

1. University of Florida 452.5

2. Auburn University 297

3. Florida State University 271.5

4. Georgia Institute of Technolog 241

5. Georgia, University of 181


